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The menu of 940's Kitchen Cocktails from Denton includes 71 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
card cost about $10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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940's fiitchen Cockitails Yenu

Soups

SIGNATURE TOMATO BASIL SOUP $5.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Mains

DENTON FRIED CHICKEN $18.0
Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS $5.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS
Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

CHEESE DIP

Tacos
BLACK BEAN AVOCADO $12.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

BACON GOAT CHEESE $15.0

Special fiolls

SEARED SALMON $24.0

{fimerican Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Tex-Hex

ELOTE $8.0
House Specials

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $17.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Burgers {ind Sandwiches

TENDERLOIN GRILLED CHEESE $16.0

Starters | Bar Snacks

PIMENTO CHEESE DIP $10.0

fippetizer Buffet

SHAVED BRUSSEL SPROUT SALAD $8.0

940 BURGER $15.0
()

fippetizers

EGGPLANT FRIES $12.0

BUTTERFLIED FRIED SHRIMP $22.0

Pasta

RAVIOLI
CARBONARA
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Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER
BEYOND BURGER

Drinks
DRINKS
SODAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Beverages

TOPO CHICO

GOLDEN BAY FRENCH PRESS
COFFEE

Non dlcoholic Drinkis
SPRITE

WATER
ICED TEA

Soft Drinks
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE
DR. PEPPER

Shared Plates

CANADIAN POUTINE
GOUDA MAC N CHEESE
TENDERLOIN MAC N CHEESE

$15.0
$16.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$2.0

$3.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$8.0
$11.0
$15.0

Salads

CAPRESE

HOUSE SALAD

CHOPPED SOUTHWEST SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches
CHICKEN PESTO
GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN SANDWICH

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Side Dishes
MASHED POTATOES

SHAVED ROASTED BRUSSELS
SPROUTS

5-GRAIN RISOTTO
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes fre

NOODLES
SALAD
PASTA

Being Served

BREAD

LAMB
APPETIZER
BURGER
PANINI
CHICKEN

$7.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
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'lnqredienld Used BRUSSELS SPROUTS

BUTTER SHRIMPS

AVOCADO CHEESE

BACON CHICKEN BREAST
GARLIC SHRIMP

SCALLOPS
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940's fiitchen Cockiails

219 W Oak StTX 76201, Denton, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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