



https://menulist.menu 219 W Oak StTX 76201, Denton, United States +19402186222 - http://www.940s.com/









	a dia	
1		3

Soups		American Food		
SIGNATURE TOMATO BASIL SOU	P \$5.0	MAC AND CHEESE		
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	inis	Tex-Mex		
HAMBURGER		ELOTE	\$8.0	
Mains		House Specials		
DENTON FRIED CHICKEN	\$18.0	WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$17.0	
Vegetarian		Bread		
GREEN BEANS	\$5.0	GARLIC BREAD		
Breakfast		Burgers And Sandwiche	25	
SCRAMBLED EGGS		TENDERLOIN GRILLED CHEESE	\$16.0	
Chicken		Starters / Bar Snacks		
FRIED CHICKEN		PIMENTO CHEESE DIP	\$10.0	
Sauces		Appetizer Buffet		
CHEESE DIP		SHAVED BRUSSEL SPROUT SALA	ND \$8.0	
Tacos		Featured Burger		
BLACK BEAN AVOCADO	\$12.0	940 BURGER	\$15.0	
Beef Dishes		Appetizers		
FILET MIGNON		EGGPLANT FRIES	\$12.0	
		BUTTERFLIED FRIED SHRIMP	\$22.0	
Starters				
BACON GOAT CHEESE	\$15.0	Pasta		

RAVIOLI

CARBONARA

SEARED SALMON \$24.0

Special Rolls



Burgers		Salads	
CLASSIC BURGER	\$15.0	CAPRESE	
BEYOND BURGER	\$16.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0
		CHOPPED SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$15.0
Drinks		CHICKEN SALAD	
DRINKS			
SODAS		Sandwiches	
0 0 0 - 1		CHICKEN PESTO	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		GRILLED CHEESE	
FRENCH FRIES		CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Beverages		0: J. M: .L	
TOPO CHICO	\$3.0	Side Dishes	
GOLDEN BAY FRENCH PRESS	\$5.0	MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
COFFEE	\$5.0	SHAVED ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$5.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		5-GRAIN RISOTTO	\$5.0
SPRITE	\$2.0	SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$5.0
WATER		Thoso Timos Of Oishos A	
ICED TEA	\$3.0	These Types Of Dishes Ai Being Served	T
Soft Drinks		NOODLES	
COCA-COLA	\$2.0	SALAD	
DIET COKE	\$2.0	PASTA	
DR. PEPPER	\$2.0	BREAD	
		LAMB	
Shared Plates		APPETIZER	
CANADIAN POUTINE	\$8.0	BURGER	
GOUDA MAC N CHEESE	\$11.0	PANINI	
TENDERLOIN MAC N CHEESE	\$15.0	CHICKEN	



Ingredients Used



BUTTER BACON

AVOCADO

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

SHRIMPS

CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST

SHRIMP

SCALLOPS



940's Kitchen Cocktails

219 W Oak StTX 76201, Denton, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 10:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00

